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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Steel Balls

Jacks

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Steel Balls

DBOYS

THE JERK SQUAD

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Ditka's Bears

DBOYS

Jacks

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Steel Balls

DBOYS

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Ditka's Bears

Hank's Super Tanks
THE JERK SQUAD

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Ditka's Bears

Jacks

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Ditka's Bears

Hank's Super Tanks
Steel Balls

Jacks

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's
Hong Kong Spa

Hank's Super Tanks
DBOYS

Jacks

171
133
114
142
136

149
100
124
117
169

123
120
102
174
153

112
148

88
119
147

133
103
144
117
123

113
117
142

95
110

102
159
164
113

83

119
138
103
146
111

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hank's Super Tanks
Ditka's Bears
DBOYS

THE JERK SQUAD
Team Dan

Ditka's Bears

Hank's Super Tanks

Jacks

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass
Team Dan

Steel Balls

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass
Hank's Super Tanks

THE JERK SQUAD

Team Dan

Hank's Super Tanks
Ditka's Bears

THE JERK SQUAD
Jacks

Team Dan

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass
Steel Balls

Jacks

DBOYS

Team Dan

DBOYS

Hank's Super Tanks
Steel Balls

Team Dan

THE JERK SQUAD

Hong Kong Spa

DBOYS

Team Dan

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass
THE JERK SQUAD

Ditka's Bears

Steel Balls

THE JERK SQUAD

Team Dan

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

119
130
178

83
130

166
136
150
108
123

109
151
146
119
147

169
136
155
76
99

163
116
119
162
136

89
177
119
116

97

153
196
97
132
60

95
83
94
126
95
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 148 VS Jacks 132
Hong Kong Spa 144 VS Team Dan 119
Ditka's Bears 160 VS 50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 104
Hank's Super Tanks 86 Vs Steel Balls 118
DBOYS 145 Vs THE JERK SQUAD 103

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 136 Vs Steel Balls 97
Hong Kong Spa 112 VS THE JERK SQUAD 117
Ditka's Bears 95 Vs Team Dan 64
Hank's Super Tanks 102 Vs Jacks 92
DBOYS 115 Vs 50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 110

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 103 VS THE JERK SQUAD 100
Hong Kong Spa 114 VS Jacks 117
Ditka's Bears 122 Vs Steel Balls 108
Hank's Super Tanks 163 Vs 50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 187
DBOYS 102 VS Team Dan 129

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 99 Vs Team Dan 161
Hong Kong Spa 109 VS DBOYS 128
Ditka's Bears 128 S THE JERK SQUAD 104
Hank's Super Tanks 137 VS Steel Balls 108
Jacks 124 Vs 50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 110

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 116 VS Hong Kong Spa 108
Ditka's Bears 135 Vs Hank's Super Tanks 135
DBOYS 135 Vs Jacks 129
50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 146 Vs THE JERK SQUAD 177
Steel Balls 118 Vs Team Dan 86

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 151 Vs Jacks 102
Ditka's Bears 135 VS Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 136
Steel Balls 95 Vs Hong Kong Spa 79
Team Dan 154 Vs THE JERK SQUAD 146
DBOYS 93
Hank's Super Tanks 100

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 142 Vs DBOYS 123
Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 170 VS Hank's Super Tanks 132
Steel Balls 74 Vs Team Dan 112
Ditka's Bears 141
Hong Kong Spa 75
Jacks 162
THE JERK SQUAD 120

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

50 Gallon Drum of whup ass 156 Vs Folk's Fantasy Farmer's 130
Hank's Super Tanks 95 Vs DBOYS 196
Ditka's Bears 96
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Hong Kong Spa
Jacks

Steel Balls

Team Dan

THE JERK SQUAD

69
97
89
112
135
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